
Glass         BottleWINE
Cuvée Sabourin — Sauvignon Blanc
France

Cuvée Sabourin — Cabernet Sauvignon 
France

Cuvée Sabourin — Rosé Blush
France

SPIRITS      

Bacardi Rum
Absolut Vodka
Tanqueray Gin
Johnnie Walker Red Label

DRAUGHT BEER
Peroni OR Corona
 
33cl 
     
50cl 

COCKTAILS      

Margarita
Cosmopolitan
Whiskey Sour
Aperol Spritz

Shisha
Standard Flavor

40 180

40

40

180

35

35

45

40

100

180

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (     ) and include 10% Service Charge, 
7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT.


